
As of March 24, 2020 the Governor of New Mexico, Michelle Lujan Grisham has ordered the 
closure to the public of all non-essential businesses through April 10th.  During these challenging
times of the current Public Health Emergency, Robertson & Sons Violin Shop wants you, our 
valued friends and clients, to know that we will make every possible effort to respond to your 
questions, and fulfill any requests.

The best way to reach us during this time is by e-mail. We are checking e-mail frequently from 
our homes during condensed business hours; 9:00am to 3:00pm Tuesday through Saturday. We
will answer any questions you may have. Please include your complete name and phone 
number in your e-mail, so that we may call with follow up questions, if needed. 

We encourage you to contact us:

Sales/Acquisitions/Consignments:
Aaron Robertson aaron@robertsonviolins.com
Barbara Barber barbara@robertsonviolins.com
Zachary Carrettin zachary@robertsonviolins.com

Repairs/Restorations:  
Justin Robertson justin@robertsonviolins.com
Bryan Robertson bryan@robertsonviolins.com

Rentals:
Deb Bluestone deb@robertsonviolins.com

Questions about your account, accessories, or sheet music: 
Allison Conerty allison@robertsonviolins.com
Anna Shelley anna@robertsonviolins.com

Incoming Shipments:
We are receiving shipments during this time, so you do not need to delay your shipment to us. 
Rest assured that a member of our staff will be available to receive your shipment.

We greatly appreciate your business and will make every effort to accommodate your needs in 
a timely manner. Patience and understanding will be required by all during the coming weeks.

We are delighted to see the many innovative ways that musicians are creating to play, teach, 
inspire and share via social media during this crisis. Keep on playing and please send your 
photos and videos to us!

From all of us at Robertson & Sons Violin Shop, we wish all of you good health and joyous music
making!
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With all best wishes from our entire staff,

Don, Marie, Bryan, Aaron and Justin Robertson
Barbara Barber
Andy Brasher 
Deb Bluestone
David Briggs
Zachary Carrettin
Allison Conerty
Evan Davenport
Trevor Davis
Angelo de Jesus
Christian Pedersen
Marco Retana
Christopher Savino
Anna Shelley
Stacy Tompkins
Mason Weedman


